
67ème CHALLENGE - LES MENUIRES

QUALIFICATIONS SKIERCROSS A

195 DUMAX-BAUDRON YANN (ROUGE)

269 PIJOLET JULES (VERT)

218 KUNTZMANN SEBASTIEN (BLEU)

67 GAUCHER EMMANUEL (JAUNE)

257 BREYSSE THEO (ROUGE)

117 BRAISAZ SIMON (VERT)

266 VUILLEMIN CORENTIN (BLEU)

151 ZACCARO LOIC (JAUNE)

79 NOYREY FLORIAN (ROUGE)

199 LEBRAT DYLAN (VERT)

72 TERRAL MAXIME (BLEU)

87 ESPITALLIER VINCENT (JAUNE)

226 GELLOZ SYLVAIN (ROUGE)

216 PIORKOWSKI NICOLAS (VERT)

122 DEGOUT JEROME (BLEU)

222 ROCHAT VALENTIN (JAUNE)

193 HUDRY FLORIAN (ROUGE)

91 BONNEL ALEXIS (VERT)

274 BOURGEOIS-ROMAIN SIMON (BLEU)

96 LEDUC MAXIME (JAUNE)

148 HOEN BENOIT (ROUGE)

188 CORSO JORIS (VERT)

129 MATHEX XAVIER (BLEU)

252 BOULANGER ALEXIS (JAUNE)

196 COLL SEBASTIEN (ROUGE)

224 NOVEL ERWANN (VERT)

210 FONFREDE FRANCOIS-XAVIER (BLEU)

234 JAUSSAUD CYRIL (JAUNE)

132 BOSSERT ANTOINE (ROUGE)

270 PERNET SOLLIET AURELIEN (VERT)

191 CASSOULET PAUL (BLEU)

152 MARCHAND LOIC (JAUNE)

195 DUMAX-BAUDRON YANN 1

257 BREYSSE THEO 1

269 PIJOLET JULES 2

266 VUILLEMIN CORENTIN 2

226 GELLOZ SYLVAIN 1

79 NOYREY FLORIAN 2

199 LEBRAT DYLAN 1

122 DEGOUT JEROME 2

193 HUDRY FLORIAN 1

148 HOEN BENOIT 2

188 CORSO JORIS 1

91 BONNEL ALEXIS 2

132 BOSSERT ANTOINE 1

224 NOVEL ERWANN 1

270 PERNET SOLLIET AURELIEN 2

234 JAUSSAUD CYRIL 2

                   


